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2a Jornada de Liga Master
Palma -CTEIB, 10/12/2022

Prueba 4 200m Estilos 19 - 104 años
10/12/2022 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

19 - 104 años, Masc.

1. LÓPEZ DÍAZ, Carlos 83 C.N. Inca 2:22.89 451 31.34
2. BENNASAR TORRENS, G.82 A. Master Baleares 2:32.03 374 33.35
3. CANO LÓPEZ, Mario 94 Amistat-Novomarhotel 2:33.49 364 30.87
4. CANO LOPEZ, Manuel 91 Amistat-Novomarhotel 2:33.79 362 30.15
5. ALVAREZ SOSA, Diego 77 A. Master Baleares 2:36.90 341 33.31
6. LUMBRERAS COCA, Juan77 A. Master Baleares 2:45.44 290 33.43
7. MOREY BOTELLA, A. 69 Club Natacion Triswim 2:49.07 272 34.75
8. POTGIETER, Mark 88 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 3:00.28 224 40.37
9. SOCIAS LLABRES, Matias75 C.N. Inca 3:00.87 222 37.65

10. PERELLÓ MARTÍN, Carlos79 Club Natacion Triswim 3:04.87 208 38.43
11. BOBES VILLALBA, Daniel 85 A. Master Baleares 3:07.40 200 36.65
12. LLINAS BOSCH, Pablo 70 Club Natacion Triswim 3:10.31 191 48.21
13. CRUZ MARQUEZ, J. 46 C. Esports Masters 3:21.90 160 46.43

DSQ BALLESTEROS MARTÍN, J.69 Amistat-Novomarhotel

19 - 104 años, Fem.

1. JOVER GALLEGO, Marina00 Amistat-Novomarhotel 2:37.50 463 32.84
2. ROMÁN ANDUJAR, Aitana02 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:39.66 444 32.10
3. GELMI, Lara 96 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:43.60 413 34.71
4. GOMEZ CAMPINS, Carme03 A. Master Baleares 2:48.82 376 34.96
5. OLIVES PONS, Silvia 78 Club Natacion Triswim 2:51.71 357 39.29
6. VERSTEEG VERMEER, Petra74 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:54.84 338 35.91
7. OLIVER MIRO, Pilar 76 Club Natacion Triswim 3:06.55 278 41.95
8. CABALLERO INAREJOS, R.94 Club Natacion Triswim 3:08.10 271 37.92
9. RODRÌGUEZ VIVES, M. 79 Duet Tri-Bikes 3:10.28 262 40.22

10. TROBO, Rebeca 75 Amistat-Novomarhotel 3:50.90 146 55.31

25+, Masc.

1. CANO LÓPEZ, Mario 94 Amistat-Novomarhotel 2:33.49 364 30.87

30+, Masc.

1. CANO LOPEZ, Manuel 91 Amistat-Novomarhotel 2:33.79 362 30.15
2. POTGIETER, Mark 88 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 3:00.28 224 40.37

35+, Masc.

1. LÓPEZ DÍAZ, Carlos 83 C.N. Inca 2:22.89 451 31.34
2. BOBES VILLALBA, Daniel 85 A. Master Baleares 3:07.40 200 36.65
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2a Jornada de Liga Master
Palma -CTEIB, 10/12/2022

Prueba 4, 200m Estilos

40+, Masc.

1. BENNASAR TORRENS, G.82 A. Master Baleares 2:32.03 374 33.35
2. PERELLÓ MARTÍN, Carlos79 Club Natacion Triswim 3:04.87 208 38.43

45+, Masc.

1. ALVAREZ SOSA, Diego 77 A. Master Baleares 2:36.90 341 33.31
2. LUMBRERAS COCA, Juan77 A. Master Baleares 2:45.44 290 33.43
3. SOCIAS LLABRES, Matias75 C.N. Inca 3:00.87 222 37.65

50+, Masc.

1. MOREY BOTELLA, A. 69 Club Natacion Triswim 2:49.07 272 34.75
2. LLINAS BOSCH, Pablo 70 Club Natacion Triswim 3:10.31 191 48.21

DSQ BALLESTEROS MARTÍN, J.69 Amistat-Novomarhotel

75+, Masc.

1. CRUZ MARQUEZ, J. 46 C. Esports Masters 3:21.90 160 46.43

Premaster F, Fem.

1. JOVER GALLEGO, Marina00 Amistat-Novomarhotel 2:37.50 463 32.84
2. ROMÁN ANDUJAR, Aitana02 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:39.66 444 32.10
3. GOMEZ CAMPINS, Carme03 A. Master Baleares 2:48.82 376 34.96

25+, Fem.

1. GELMI, Lara 96 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:43.60 413 34.71
2. CABALLERO INAREJOS, R.94 Club Natacion Triswim 3:08.10 271 37.92

40+, Fem.

1. OLIVES PONS, Silvia 78 Club Natacion Triswim 2:51.71 357 39.29
2. RODRÌGUEZ VIVES, M. 79 Duet Tri-Bikes 3:10.28 262 40.22

45+, Fem.

1. VERSTEEG VERMEER, Petra74 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:54.84 338 35.91
2. OLIVER MIRO, Pilar 76 Club Natacion Triswim 3:06.55 278 41.95
3. TROBO, Rebeca 75 Amistat-Novomarhotel 3:50.90 146 55.31


